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Bayofislands.

RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST
2021/22 2021/22
BAY OF ISLANDS ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
% GS8 Auckland to Paihia 130.00 65.00 104.00 52.00
GL11AP (Duplicate of tour above) 130.00 65.00 104.00 52.00
GS8-23 Auckland to Paihia + Waitangi Treaty Grounds 177.00 88.00 141.60 70.40
GS23 Waitangi Treaty Grounds including return transfers from Paihia 47.00 23.00 37.60 18.40
GS8CNW Auckland to Paihia + Hole in the Rock Cruise 241.00 120.00 192.80 96.00
GS8CN Auckland to Paihia + Waitangi Tour + Hole in the Rock Cruise 287.00 143.00 229.60 114.40
GS8C Auckland to Paihia + Waitangi Tour + Hole in the Rock Cruise + Lunch 308.00 154.00 246.40 123.20
GS8RN Auckland to Paihia + Waitangi Tour + Russell Mini Tour 221.00 110.00 176.80 88.00
GS8R Auckland to Paihia + Waitangi Tour + Russell Mini Tour + Lunch 242.00 121.00 193.60 96.80
GSINW Bay of Islands Day Tour with Hole in the Rock Dolphin Cruise 279.00 139.00 223.20 111.20
GL11X (Duplicate of tour above) 279.00 139.00 223.20 111.20
GSINWKL Bay of Islands Day Tour with Hole in the Rock Cruise + Picnic Lunch 300.00 150.00 240.00 120.00
GS9N Bay of Islands Day Tour: Hole in the Rock Dolphin Cruise + Waitangi 326.00 163.00 260.80 130.40
GL11C (Duplicate of tour above) 326.00 163.00 260.80 130.40
GS9 Bay of Islands Day Tour: Waitangi + Hole in the Rock Cruise + Lunch 346.00 173.00 276.80 138.40
GL11CL (Duplicate of tour above) 346.00 173.00 276.80 138.40
GS9RNW Bay of Islands Day Tour with Russell Mini Tour 213.00 106.00 170.40 84.80

GS9RN Bay of Islands Day Tour: Russell Mini Tour + Waitangi 259.00 129.00 207.20 103.20




-

RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22
BAY OF ISLANDS continued.. ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
GS9R Bay of Islands Day Tour: Russell Mini Tour + Waitangi + Lunch 280.00 140.00 224.00 112.00
GL11 (Duplicate of tour above) 280.00 140.00 224.00 112.00
GS24 Paihia to Auckland 130.00 65.00 104.00 52.00
GLPA (Duplicate of tour above) 130.00 65.00 104.00 52.00

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



Auckland City :
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RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22

z AUCKLAND CITY ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
i : GS1 Auckland City Sights Morning Tour 77.00 38.00 61.60 30.40
% GLO1 (Duplicate of tour above) 77.00 38.00 61.60 30.40
GS1D Auckland City Sights Tour and Devonport Ferry 90.00 45.00 72.00 36.00

GS1K Auckland City Sights and Kelly Tarlton’s 116.00 58.00 92.80 46.40

GLO1K (Duplicate of tour above) 116.00 58.00 92.80 46.40

GS1S Auckland City Sights Tour and Sky Tower 106.00 53.00 84.80 42.40

GLO1T (Duplicate of tour above) 106.00 53.00 84.80 42.40

GS1H Auckland City Sights Tour and Harbour Cruise 127.00 63.00 101.60 50.40

GS1M Auckland City Sights, Museum and Cultural Performance 122.00 61.00 97.60 48.80

GS1wW Auckland City Sights and Waiheke Wine Tour 222.00 N/A 177.60 N/A

GLO5 (Duplicate of tour above) 222.00 N/A 177.60 N/A
GLO1TC Spectacular Auckland (Harbour Cruise and Sky Tower) 166.00 83.00 132.80 66.40
GLO3 Auckland Highlights + West Coast Experience 245.00 122.00 196.00 97.60
GS2 Auckland City Sights Afternoon Tour 69.00 34.00 55.20 27.20
GL02 (Duplicate of tour above) 69.00 34.00 55.20 27.20
GS2S Auckland City Sights Afternoon Tour and Sky Tower 98.00 49.00 78.40 39.20

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



RETAIL

2021/22
WAITOMO + ROTORUA/HOBBITON ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
GS11HW Waitomo + Hobbiton Experience (Auckland to Rotorua) 368.00 184.00 294.40 147.20
GS11HW) Waitomo + Hobbiton Experience (AKL to ROT with Jap Guide) 411.00 205.00 328.80 164.00
GS11HWC Hobbiton & Waitomo Experience (AKL to ROT incl Mandarin Hobbiton Tour) 368.00 184.00 294.40 147.20
GS16HW Waitomo & Hobbiton Experience (Auckland to Auckland) 389.00 194.00 311.20 155.20
GL16HW (Duplicate of tour above) 389.00 194.00 311.20 155.20
GS16HW)J Waitomo & Hobbiton Experience (AKL to AKL with Jap Guide) 432.00 216.00 345.60 172.80
GS16HWC Hobbiton & Waitomo Experience (incl Mandarin Hobbiton Tour) 389.00 194.00 311.20 155.20
GS10AN Waitomo Glowworm Express (Auckland to Auckland) 279.00 139.00 223.20 111.20
GS10AL Waitomo Glowworm Express (Auckland to Auckland) + Picnic Lunch 311.00 155.00 248.80 124.00
GS10AJN Waitomo Cave Tour AKL-AKL incl JSG 354.00 177.00 283.20 141.60
GS10AIJL Waitomo Cave Tour AKL-AKL incl JSG and Picnic Lunch 386.00 193.00 308.80 154.40
GS11AN Waitomo Glowworm Express (Auckland to Rotorua) 284.00 142.00 227.20 113.60
GL7ROW (Duplicate of tour above) 284.00 142.00 227.20 113.60
GS11AL Waitomo Glowworm Express (Auckland to Rotorua) + Picnic Lunch 316.00 158.00 252.80 126.40
GS11AIJN Waitomo Cave Tour AKL-ROT incl JSG 359.00 179.00 287.20 143.20
GS11AJL Waitomo Cave Tour AKL-ROT incl JSG + Picnic Lunch 391.00 195.00 312.80 156.00
GS11BL Black Water Rafting and Fish & Chips Lunch (Auckland to Rotorua) 325.00 162.00 260.00 129.60

GS10BL Black Water Rafting and Fish & Chips Lunch (Auckland to Auckland) 325.00 162.00 260.00 129.60




WAITOMO + ROTORUA/HOBBITON continued..

GS11RWL

GS10RWL

GS11WBL

GS10WBL

GS16AL

GL7R

GL7RSKY

GL7RPOLY

GL7RZORB

GS16ALJ

GS16ANR

GL7RNR

GS16ANRJ

GS390HS

GS39HS

GS40H

GS42H

GS48S

Ruakuri Cave and Glowworm Cave incl Picnic Lunch (Auckland to Rotorua)
Ruakuri Cave and Glowworm Cave incl Picnic Lunch (Auckland to Auckland)
Black Water Rafting and Glowworm Cave incl Picnic Lunch (AKL to ROT)
Black Water Rafting and Glowworm Cave incl Fish & Chips Lunch (AKL to AKL)
Waitomo & Rotorua Experience (Auckland to Auckland)

(Duplicate of tour above)

Waitomo / Rotorua Deluxe Day Return inc Skyline Gondola

Waitomo / Rotorua Deluxe Day Return inc Polynesian Spa

Waitomo / Rotorua Deluxe Day Return inc Zorb

Waitomo & Rotorua Experience (AKL to AKL with JSG)

Waitomo & Rotorua Experience (Auckland to Rotorua)

(Duplicate of tour above)

Waitomo & Rotorua Experience (Auckland to Rotorua) with Japanese Guide
Rotorua Sights & Hobbiton Movie Set (Rotorua to Auckland)

Rotorua Sights & Hobbiton Movie Set (Rotorua to Rotorua)

Hobbiton Movie Set Tour (Rotorua to Rotorua) - Afternoon

Hobbiton Movie Set Tour (Rotorua to Rotorua) - Morning

Hobbiton Movie Set Tour (Rotorua to Auckland)

ADULT

325.00

325.00

377.00

377.00

379.00

379.00

379.00

379.00

379.00

422.00

355.00

355.00

398.00

332.00

299.00

129.00

129.00

162.00

RETAIL
2021/22

CHILD

162.00

162.00

188.00

188.00

189.00

189.00

189.00

189.00

189.00

211.00

177.00

177.00

199.00

166.00

149.00

64.00

64.00

81.00

ADULT

260.00

260.00

301.60

301.60

303.20

303.20

303.20

303.20

303.20

337.60

284.00

284.00

318.40

265.60

239.20

103.20

103.20

129.60

CHILD

129.60

129.60

150.40

150.40

151.20

151.20

151.20

151.20

151.20

168.80

141.60

141.60

159.20

132.80

119.20

51.20

51.20

64.80



RETAIL

2021/22
WAITOMO + ROTORUA/HOBBITON continued.. ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
GS370AL Rotorua and Waitomo Caves Great Day Out 312.00 156.00 249.60 124.80
GS37AN Waitomo Glowworm Express (Rotorua to Rotorua) 238.00 119.00 190.40 95.20
GS37AL Waitomo Glowworm Express (Rotorua to Rotorua) + Picnic Lunch 270.00 135.00 216.00 108.00
GS37BL Black Water Rafting and Fish & Chips Lunch (Rotorua to Rotorua) 328.00 164.00 262.40 131.20
GS47AN Waitomo Glowworm Express (Rotorua to Auckland) 275.00 137.00 220.00 109.60
GS47AL Waitomo Glowworm Caves Tour (Rotorua to Auckland) + Picnic Lunch 307.00 153.00 245.60 122.40
GS47AIJN Waitomo Cave Tour ROT-AKL incl JSG 350.00 175.00 280.00 140.00
GS47AIL Waitomo Cave Tour ROT-AKL incl JSG + Picnic Lunch 382.00 191.00 305.60 152.80
COACH ONLY: Auckland to Waitomo 130.00 65.00 104.00 52.00
COACH ONLY: Waitomo to Rotorua 103.00 51.00 82.40 40.80
COACH ONLY: Auckland to Rotorua 233.00 116.00 186.40 92.80
COACH ONLY: Rotorua to Waitomo 103.00 51.00 82.40 40.80
COACH ONLY: Waitomo to Auckland 119.00 59.00 95.20 47.20
COACH ONLY: Rotorua to Auckland 222.00 111.00 177.60 88.80
EXTRA: Waitomo Glowworm Caves Tour 50.00 25.00 40.00 20.00
EXTRA: Picnic Lunch 32.00 32.00 25.60 25.60

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+
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RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST
2021/22 2021/22
HOBBITON ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
AWAHA Lord of the Rings Hobbiton Movie Set Tour 199.00 149.00 159.20 119.20
AWAXA Transfers: Auckland - Matamata Return (Movie Set Tour Not Included) 119.00 89.00 95.20 71.20

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST
2021/22 2021/22

ROTORUA CITY

GS39 Rotorua Sights: Te Puia, Rainbow Springs and Agrodome 175.00 87.00 140.00 69.60
GS39S Rotorua Sights and Skyline Gondola 207.00 103.00 165.60 82.40
GS39L Rotorua Sights and Skyline Gondola + Buffet Lunch 243.00 121.00 194.40 96.80
GS39A Rotorua Sights: Te Puia, Rainbow Springs and Agroventures 225.00 112.00 180.00 89.60

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



Mount Cook
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RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22
MOUNT COOK ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
GS61 Christchurch To Mount Cook Day Tour: One Way 235.00 117.00 188.00 93.60
GS61L Christchurch To Mount Cook Day Tour: One Way + Lunch 271.00 135.00 216.80 108.00
GS65 Christchurch to Wanaka 355.00 177.00 284.00 141.60
GS65L Christchurch to Wanaka + Lunch 391.00 195.00 312.80 156.00
GS62 Mount Cook Day Tour: Christchurch to Queenstown 335.00 167.00 268.00 133.60
GL27 (Duplicate of tour above) 335.00 167.00 268.00 133.60
GS62L Mount Cook Day Tour: Christchurch to Queenstown + Lunch 371.00 185.00 296.80 148.00
GS62M Mount Cook Day Tour: Christchurch to Queenstown (Millbrook) 361.00 180.00 288.80 144.00
GS62LM Mount Cook Day Tour: Christchurch to Queenstown (Millbrook) + Lunch 397.00 198.00 317.60 158.40
GS72 Mount Cook to Christchurch Day Tour: One Way 187.00 93.00 149.60 74.40
GS300C Mount Cook Day Tour: Christchurch to Christchurch 221.00 110.00 176.80 88.00
GS300CL Mount Cook Day Tour: Christchurch to Christchurch + Lunch 257.00 128.00 205.60 102.40
GS73 Mount Cook to Queenstown Day Tour: One Way 221.00 110.00 176.80 88.00
GS73M Mount Cook to Queenstown (Millbrook) Day Tour: One Way 249.00 124.00 199.20 99.20
GS73TEKZQN Tekapo to Queenstown via Mt Cook 216.00 108.00 172.80 86.40
GS73TEKWKA  Tekapo to Wanaka via Mt Cook 353.00 176.00 282.40 140.80
GS7AWKATEK  Wanaka to Tekapo via Mt Cook 287.00 143.00 229.60 114.40

GS74 Mount Cook to Wanaka 248.00 124.00 198.40 99.20
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MOUNT COOK continued..

GS800

GS800L

GS82

GS82L

GS82M

GS83

GL45

GS83L

GS83M

GS83LM

GS97

GS97L

GS97WKAMON

GS97LWKAMON

Mount Cook Day Tour: Queenstown to Queenstown

Mount Cook Day Tour: Queenstown to Queenstown + Lunch
Queenstown to Mount Cook Day Tour: One Way

Queenstown to Mount Cook Day Tour: One Way + Lunch
Queenstown (Millbrook) to Mount Cook Day Tour: One Way
Mount Cook Day Tour: Queenstown to Christchurch

(Duplicate of tour above)

Mount Cook Day Tour: Queenstown to Christchurch + Lunch
Mount Cook Day Tour: Queenstown (Millbrook) to Christchurch
Mount Cook Day Tour: Queenstown (Millbrook) to Christchurch + Lunch
Wanaka to Christchurch

Wanaka to Christchurch + Lunch

Wanaka to Mount Cook

Wanaka to Mount Cook + Lunch

COACH ONLY Christchurch to Fairlie

COACH ONLY Fairlie to Christchurch

COACH ONLY Christchurch to Geraldine

COACH ONLY Geraldine to Christchurch

ADULT

239.00

275.00

198.00

234.00

226.00

299.00

299.00

335.00

323.00

359.00

362.00

398.00

270.00

309.00

182.00

175.00

153.00

151.00

-

RETAIL
2021/22

CHILD
119.00
137.00
99.00
117.00
113.00
149.00
149.00
167.00
161.00
179.00
181.00
199.00
135.00
154.00
91.00
87.00
76.00

75.00

ADULT

191.20

220.00

158.40

187.20

180.80

239.20

239.20

268.00

258.40

287.20

289.60

318.40

216.00

247.20

145.60

140.00

122.40

120.80

“GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22

CHILD
95.20
109.60
79.20
93.60
90.40
119.20
119.20
133.60
128.80
143.20
144.80
159.20
108.00
123.20
72.80
69.60
60.80

60.00
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RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22
MOUNT COOK continued.. ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
COACH ONLY Christchurch to Lake Tekapo 208.00 104.00 166.40 83.20
COACH ONLY Lake Tekapo to Christchurch 199.00 99.00 159.20 79.20
COACH ONLY Christchurch Airport to Lake Tekapo 208.00 104.00 166.40 83.20
COACH ONLY Lake Tekapo to Christchurch Airport 199.00 99.00 159.20 79.20
COACH ONLY Christchurch Airport to Mt Cook 252.00 126.00 201.60 100.80
COACH ONLY Mt Cook to Christchurch Airport 187.00 93.00 149.60 74.40
COACH ONLY Christchurch Airport to Queenstown 360.00 180.00 288.00 144.00
COACH ONLY Queenstown to Christchurch Airport 319.00 159.00 255.20 127.20
COACH ONLY Christchurch to Omarama 315.00 157.00 252.00 125.60
COACH ONLY Omarama to Christchurch 303.00 151.00 242.40 120.80
COACH ONLY Christchurch to Tarras 315.00 157.00 252.00 125.60
COACH ONLY Tarras to Christchurch 303.00 151.00 242.40 120.80
COACH ONLY Christchurch to Twizel 284.00 142.00 227.20 113.60
COACH ONLY Twizel to Christchurch 288.00 144.00 230.40 115.20
COACH ONLY Fairlie to Queenstown 238.00 119.00 190.40 95.20
COACH ONLY Queenstown to Fairlie 227.00 113.00 181.60 90.40
COACH ONLY Fairlie to Mt Cook 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Mt Cook to Fairlie 106.00 53.00 84.80 42.40




Mount Cook ‘ Ty

R o el s s e : RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST
e " 2021/22 2021/22

MOUNT COOK continued.. ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
COACH ONLY Geraldine to Queenstown 249.00 124.00 199.20 99.20
COACH ONLY Queenstown to Geraldine 254.00 127.00 203.20 101.60

: COACH ONLY Geraldine to Tarras 249.00 124.00 199.20 99.20
f COACH ONLY Tarras to Geraldine 254.00 127.00 203.20 101.60
COACH ONLY Geraldine to Mt Cook 128.00 64.00 102.40 51.20

COACH ONLY Mt Cook to Geraldine 131.00 65.00 104.80 52.00

COACH ONLY Lake Tekapo to Mt Cook 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Mt Cook to Lake Tekapo 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Lake Tekapo to Queenstown 222.00 111.00 177.60 88.80

COACH ONLY Queenstown to Lake Tekapo 219.00 109.00 175.20 87.20

COACH ONLY Mt Cook to Omarama 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Omarama to Mt Cook 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Mt Cook to Twizel 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Twizel to Mt Cook 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Omarama to Queenstown 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Queenstown to Omarama 100.00 50.00 80.00 40.00

COACH ONLY Twizel to Omarama 85.00 42.00 68.00 33.60

COACH ONLY Omarama to Twizel 90.00 45.00 72.00 36.00

EXTRA: Mount Cook Hermitage Lunch 36.00 17.00 28.80 13.60

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



_ Milford'Sound Scenic Tou

(includes Gem of the:Sounds del ecruise and free lunch)

RETAIL
2021/22

MILFORD SOUND SCENIC TOUR

G76L

G761

G76)

G76LM

G79L

G791

G79)

G88L

G88I

G88J

G500L

G5001

G500J

Milford Sound Day Tour ex Queenstown + Buffet Lunch

Milford Sound Day Tour ex Queenstown + Indian Lunch

Milford Sound Day Tour ex Queenstown + Obento Lunch

Milford Sound Day Tour ex Millbrook Resourt + Buffet Lunch
Queenstown - Milford Sound - Te Anau Day Tour + Buffet Lunch
Queenstown - Milford Sound - Te Anau Day Tour + Indian Lunch
Queenstown - Milford Sound - Te Anau Day Tour + Obento Lunch
Milford Sound Day Tour ex Te Anau + Buffet Lunch

Milford Sound Day Tour ex Te Anau + Indian Lunch

Milford Sound Day Tour ex Te Anau + Obento Lunch

Milford Sound ex Queenstown: Cruise + Buffet Lunch + Scenic Flight
Milford Sound ex Queenstown: Cruise + Indian Lunch + Scenic Flight

Milford Sound ex Queenstown: Cruise + Obento Lunch + Scenic Flight

“GOLD” NETT INCL GST
2021/22
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RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22
MILFORD SOUND SCENIC TOUR continued.. ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
G500LM Milford Sound ex Millbrook: Cruise + Buffet Lunch + Scenic Flight 367.00 183.00 586.40 335.20
G87L Te Anau - Milford Sound - Queenstown Day Tour + Buffet Lunch 217.00 108.00 173.60 86.40
G871 Te Anau - Milford Sound - Queenstown Day Tour + Indian Lunch 217.00 108.00 173.60 86.40
G87) Te Anau - Milford Sound - Queenstown Day Tour + Obento Lunch 217.00 108.00 173.60 86.40

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



d Nature Tour

¥

~ Milford Sou

- (includes Milford Adventurer small boat cruise)

ETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22
MILFORD SOUND NATURE TOUR ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
GLA1XL Milford Sound Day Tour (Lunch not included) 199.00 99.00 159.20 79.20
GL41L Milford Sound Day Tour: Queenstown-Queenstown with Lunch 218.00 109.00 174.40 87.20
GLA1TXL Milford Sound Day Tour ex Te Anau (Lunch not included) 167.00 83.00 133.60 66.40
GL41TL Milford Sound Day Tour: Te Anau-Te Anau incl Lunch 183.00 91.00 146.40 72.80
GLAL1F Milford Sound Day Tour: Queenstown-Queenstown incl Flyback 644.00 374.00 515.20 299.20
GL41FL Milford Sound Day Tour: Queenstown-Queenstown incl Flyback and Lunch 663.00 384.00 530.40 307.20

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



awesome

(includes Maiden of Milfore

RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22
AWESOMENZ MILFORD SOUND DAY TOUR ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
A76L Milford Sound day tour ex Queenstown incl lunch 195.00 130.00 156.00 104.00
AS88L Milford Sound day tour ex Te Anau incl lunch 170.00 113.00 136.00 90.40
A79L Milford Sound day tour: Queenstown-Te Anau incl lunch 195.00 130.00 156.00 104.00
A87L Milford Sound day tour: Te Anau- Queenstown incl lunch 195.00 130.00 156.00 104.00
A500L Milford Sound day tour ex Queenstown incl lunch and flyback 640.00 405.00 512.00 324.00

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



Mllfo"" d Sound Coach'.

Sectorsand Extras

A GreatSights

RETAIL ”GOLD" NETT INCL GST
2021/22 2021/22

MILFORD SOUND COACH ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD F
COACH ONLY Queenstown to Milford Sound 98.00 49.00 78.40 39.20 Q !
COACH ONLY Milford Sound to Queenstown 98.00 49.00 78.40 39.20 .'
COACH ONLY Queenstown - Milford - Queenstown Coach Only 197.00 98.00 157.60 78.40 B
COACH ONLY Queenstown - Milford - Te Anau Coach Only 147.00 73.00 117.60 58.40
COACH ONLY Te Anau - Milford - Queenstown Coach Only 147.00 73.00 117.60 58.40
COACH ONLY Te Anau - Milford - Te Anau Coach Only 97.00 48.00 77.60 38.40
COACH ONLY Te Anau to Milford Sound 49.00 24.00 39.20 19.20
COACH ONLY Milford Sound to Te Anau 49.00 24.00 39.20 19.20
COACH ONLY Queenstown to Te Anau one-way 49.00 24.00 39.20 19.20
COACH ONLY Te Anau to Queenstown one-way 49.00 24.00 39.20 19.20
EXTRA: Buffet Lunch (with Gem of the Sounds cruise) 33.00 33.00 26.40 26.40
EXTRA: Obento Lunch (with Gem of the Sounds cruise) 33.00 33.00 26.40 26.40
EXTRA: Indian Lunch (with Gem of the Sounds cruise) 33.00 33.00 26.40 26.40
EXTRA: Picnic Lunch (with Milford Adventurer cruise) 20.00 20.00 16.00 16.00

EXTRA: Pita Pit Lunch (with Maiden of Milford cruise) 20.00 20.00 16.00 16.00




| Sou
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. S . RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST
MILFORD SOUND COACH continued..

ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
EXTRA: Flyback (Air Milford) 445.00 275.00 356.00 220.00
EXTRA: Gem of the Sounds Cruise 99.00 49.00 79.20 39.20
EXTRA: Milford Adventurer Cruise 95.00 47.00 76.00 37.60
EXTRA: Maiden of Milford Cruise 79.00 39.00 63.20 31.20

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



West Coast

i1 A + Lo
RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST
2021/22 2021/22

WEST COAST
GSFGLGRM
GSFGLHKK
GSFGLWHO
GSFGLWKA
GSFGLZQN
GSFGLFKT
GSFGLHAS
GSGRMHKK
GSGRMWHO
GSHKKWHO
GSWHOWKA
GSWHOZQN
GSWHOFKT
GSWKAZQN
GSWKAFKT
GSGRMFGL
GSHKKFGL

GSWHOFGL

Fox Glacier to Greymouth
Fox Glacier to Hokitika

Fox Glacier to Franz Josef
Fox Glacier to Wanaka

Fox Glacier to Queenstown
Fox Glacier to Frankton
Fox Glacier to Haast
Greymouth to Hokitika
Greymouth to Franz Josef
Hokitika to Franz Josef
Franz Josef to Wanaka
Franz Josef to Queenstown
Franz Josef to Frankton
Wanaka to Queenstown
Wanaka to Frankton
Greymouth to Fox Glacier
Hokitika to Fox Glacier

Franz Josef to Fox Glacier

ADULT

87.00

74.00

29.00

119.00

151.00

151.00

55.00

29.00

80.00

69.00

119.00

160.00

160.00

35.00

35.00

87.00

74.00

29.00

CHILD ADULT
58.00 67.20
50.00 57.60
19.00 19.10
80.00 92.30

101.00 117.60

101.00 117.60
37.00 42.40
19.00 22.40
54.00 62.40
46.00 53.60
80.00 92.80

107.00 124.00

107.00 124.00
23.00 28.00
23.00 28.00
58.00 67.20
50.00 57.60
19.00 19.10

CHILD

44.80

38.40

12.96

62.06

78.40

78.40

28.80

15.20

41.60

36.00

62.40

83.20

83.20

18.40

18.40

44.80

38.40

12.96



oy

ETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22
WEST COAST continued.. ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD
GSWKAFGL Wanaka to Fox Glacier 119.00 80.00 92.30 62.06
GSZQNFGL Queenstown to Fox Glacier 151.00 101.00 117.60 78.40
GSHKKGRM Hokitika to Greymouth 29.00 19.00 22.40 15.20
GSWHOGRM Franz Josef to Greymouth 80.00 54.00 62.40 41.60
GSWHOHKK Franz Josef to Hokitika 69.00 46.00 53.60 36.00
GSWKAWHO Wanaka to Franz Josef 119.00 80.00 92.80 62.40
GSZQNWHO Queenstown to Franz Josef 160.00 107.00 124.00 83.20
GSZQNWKA Queenstown to Wanaka 35.00 23.00 28.00 18.40

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST

2021/22 2021/22

EXPLORER BUS ADULT CHILD ADULT CHILD

24H Explorer Bus 24 Hour Hop On/Hop Off Pass 45.00 20.00 31.50 14.00

48H Explorer Bus 48 Hour Hop On/Hop Off Pass 55.00 30.00 38.50 21.00

24HF Family 24-hour pass incl. Devonport Ferry (2AD + 2CH) 100.00 70.00

48HF Family 48-hour pass incl. Devonport Ferry (2AD + 2CH) 140.00 98.00

24H & 48H COMBO 24H 48H 24H 48H 24H 48H 24H 48H
Including Sky Tower 70.00 80.00 30.00 35.00 56.00 64.00 24.00 28.00
Including Kelly Tarlton’s 75.00 85.00 40.00 45.00 60.00 68.00 35.00 36.00
Including Auckland Museum 65.00 75.00 30.00 35.00 52.00 60.00 24.00 28.00
Including Waiheke Explorer 100.00 110.00 50.00 55.00 80.00 88.00 40.00 44.00
Including Auckland Zoo 65.00 75.00 30.00 35.00 52.00 60.00 24.00 28.00
Including Harbour Cruise 90.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 72.00 80.00 36.00 40.00

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+



COMBOS

COMBOS

GSAB

GSAB2

GSAHW

GSAHW2

GSAR

GSAR2

GSAW

GSAW2

GSBH1

GSBWR

GSHB1

GMA

GSWRB

GSCZM

GSMzC

GSMS

GSCMzZM

GSCTZM

GSMzZMC

GSMZTC

RETAIL
2021/22

Auckland Morning Sights (GS1) + Bay of Islands (GSINW)

Auckland Afternoon Sights (GS2) + Bay of Islands (GSONW)

Auckland Morning Sights (GS1) + Hobbiton Movie Set & Waitomo Caves (GS6HW)
Auckland Afternoon Sights (GS2) + Hobbiton Movie Set & Waitomo Caves (GS16HW)
Auckland Morning Sights (GS1) + Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights (GS16AL)
Auckland Afternoon Sights (GS2) + Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights (GS16AL)
Auckland Morning Sights (GS1) + Waitomo Caves (GS16AL)

Auckland Afternoon Sights (GS2) + Waitomo Caves (GS10AN)

Bay of Islands (GS9NW) + Waitomo Caves & Hobbiton (GS16HW)

Bay of Islands (GSONW) + Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights (GS16AL)

Hobbiton & Waitomo Caves (GS16HW) + Bay of Islands (GSONW)

Milford Sound (G76L) + Mount Cook Day Tour (GS800) Combo

Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights (GS16AL) + Bay of Islands (GSONW)
Christchurch-Queenstown (GS62) + Milford Sound (G76L)

Milford Sound (G76L) + Queenstown-Christchurch (GS83)

Milford Sound (G76L) + Shotover Jet

CHC-MON-ZQN with Mount Cook stopover + Milford Sound (G76L)
CHC-MON-ZQN with Tekapo stopover + Milford Sound (G76L)

Milford Sound (G76L) + ZQN-MON-CHC incl Mount Cook stopover

Milford Sound (G76L) + ZQN-MON-CHC incl Tekapo stopover

“GOLD” NETT INCL GST
2021/22




COMBOS

RETAIL “GOLD” NETT INCL GST
2021/22 2021/22

COMBOS continued..
GSCMZMJ CHC-MON-ZQN with Mount Cook stopover + Milford Sound (G76)J)

GSCTZMJ  CHC-MON-ZQN with Tekapo stopover + Milford Sound (G76J)

GSMZMCJ Milford Sound (G76J) + ZQN-MON-CHC incl Mount Cook stopover

GSMZTCJ  Milford Sound (G76J) + ZQN-MON-CHC incl Tekapo stopover
GSCzm) Christchurch-Queenstown (GS62) + Milford Sound (G76J)

GSMZC) Milford Sound (G76J) + Queenstown-Christchurch (GS83)

INFANT - 00 - 04 YOA CHILD - 05 - 14 YOA ADULT - 15 YOA+




COMBOS

Combo Savings vs Full Retail

COMBO SAVINGS VS FULL RETAIL

GSAB

GSAB2

GSAHW

GSAHW2

GSAR

GSAR2

GSAW

GSAW2

GSBH1

GSBWR

GSHB1

GMA

GSWRB

GSCZM

GSMZzC

GSMS

GSCMZM

GSCTZM

GSMzZMC

GSMZTC

Auckland Morning Sights + Bay of Islands Combo

Auckland Afternoon Sights + Bay of Islands Combo

Auckland Morning Sights + Hobbiton Movie Set & Waitomo Caves Combo
Auckland Afternoon Sights + Hobbiton Movie Set & Waitomo Caves Combo
Auckland Morning Sights + Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights Combo
Auckland Afternoon Sights + Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights Combo
Auckland Morning Sights + Waitomo Caves Combo

Auckland Afternoon Sights + Waitomo Caves Combo

Bay of Islands + Waitomo Caves & Hobbiton Combo

Bay of Islands + Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights Combo

Hobbiton & Waitomo Caves + Bay of Islands Combo

Milford Sound + Mount Cook Day Tour Combo

Waitomo Caves & Rotorua Sights + Bay of Islands Combo
Christchurch-Queenstown (GS62) + Milford Sound (G76L)

Milford Sound (G76L) + Queenstown-Christchurch (GS83)

Milford Sound (G76L) + Shotover Jet

CHC-MON-ZQN with Mount Cook stopover + Milford Sound (G76L)
CHC-MON-ZQN with Tekapo stopover + Milford Sound (G76L)

Milford Sound (G76L) + ZQN-MON-CHC incl Mount Cook stopover

Milford Sound (G76L) + ZQN-MON-CHC incl Tekapo stopover

SAVINGS OFF RETAIL
2021/22




